
 
 

TATA MEMORIAL CENTRE 
HOMI BHABHA CANCER HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE, VISAKHAPATNAM 

H.R.D. DEPARTMENT 
                                               12.07.2022 

 
 

 
POST : 

 
ASSISTANT SECURITY OFFICER  
  (3-UR  / 1-OBC CATEGORY) 

 
ADVT.NO. 

 
135/2021 

 
CATEGORY : 

 
AUXILIARY   

 DATE OF PHYSICAL ENDURANCE TEST  25.06.2022 

 DATE OF WRITTEN EXAMINATION  26.06.2022 

 DATE OF SKILL TEST  27.06.2022 

 
Total number of candidates 

 

Applications 
Received  

Called for 
Physical 

Endurance Test 
 

Attended  
Physical 

Endurance Test 
 

Called for Written 
Exam. 

Attended Written 
Exam 

 

Called & Attended 
Skill test 

140-UR 
67-OBC 

38-UR 
17-OBC 

           24-UR 
          11-OBC 

            16-UR 
             5-OBC 

15-UR 
5-OBC 

10-UR 
 3-OBC  

Selected Candidate & Roll no. 

                                              MR.VENKATA RAVI KUMAR GURU (89)  (UR category) 
                                              MR.SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH (65) (UR category) 
                                              MR.RAMA DAS SRIDHAR SISTLA (38) (UR category) 
 
                                              MR.HARA GOPAL CHIKKALA (111) (OBC category) 
                                                         

 

  



 


