TATA MEMORIAL CENTRE HOMI BHABHA CANCER HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE, VISAKHAPATNAM H.R.D. DEPARTMENT

12.07.2022

POST:			ASSISTANT SECURITY OFFICER (3-UR / 1-OBC CATEGORY)				
ADVT.NO.			135/2021				
CATEGORY: DATE OF PHYSICAL ENDURANCE TEST DATE OF WRITTEN EXAMINATION			AUXILIARY 25.06.2022 26.06.2022				
DATE OF SKILL TEST			27.06.2022				
			Total num	ber of candidates			
Applications Received	Called for Physical Endurance Test	Attended Physical Endurance Test		Called for Written Exam.	Attended Written Exam	Called & Attended Skill test	
140-UR 67-OBC	38-UR 17-OBC		24-UR 11-OBC	16-UR 5-OBC	15-UR 5-OBC	10-UR 3-OBC	
			Selected C	andidate & Roll no.			
	N N	MR.SAN MR.RAI	NTOSH K Ma das s	UMAR SINGH (65 SRIDHAR SISTLA	U (89) (UR category) (UR category) (38) (UR category)	()	